
6. 0 "Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"
7.30 Book Talk by City Libra-
rian, H. B. Farnall
News and Commentary from

:

the
United States8.0 ‘North of Moscow"

8.24 Folk Dance Orchestra
8.27 ‘"Itma"’
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
8.30 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
9.33 "The Music of the late Glen
Miller," arranged by Frank
Beadle
10. 3 Close down

Rak2ip es
6. O p.m. Recordings
. O The Smile Family
OQ Tunes of the Times
8. 0 Mid-week Function10. O Records at Random
10.46 Close down ~*

Wednesday. October 31IZB were tom
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30° Ma Perkins
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1. 0
11.15
so

Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music
1ZB Happiness Club
By Request
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
The Junior Quiz
The Lone anger Rides
London News
The Recollections of Geof-
Hamlyn
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Footsteps of Fate
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Never a Dull Moment
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone

(Rod_ Talbot
Serenade
London News
It’s Up to You Request

session

2ZB ne we.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

9
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Garden of Music
*2. 0+ The Editor’s Daughter

weekbroadcast)
2.15 Linda’s First Love (lastbroadcast)
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
-15 London News
6.30 The Hawk7.0 Famous New Zealanders |

7.15 Officer Crosby :

7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45: So the Story Goes
2 Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
3:20 Hollywood Holiday
8.43 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

SZB ine som
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.10
spooning Reporter (Eliza-beth ne)

12. 0 Fare
2. O p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)445 The Junior Quiz0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!London News
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayThe Wind in the Bracken
Their Finest Hour
bi
2g Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-

p15 ‘Lookin on the Bright Side
.30 Serenade
0 London News

AZB ute te.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Ae

4 Health Talk
OQ Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie}
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. The Editor’s Daughteg
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Sérvice session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Vunior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
F The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Adult Talent Quest9. O Their Finest Hour
11..0 London News

Ts, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. O p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. Q Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday8. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. Close down
_eeea. al*°

WHYDOESYourFROCK
LOOKSOMUChWhiter
THANMyShirt?
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SilverThreads?
067don'�mindoldfashlonedsongsaboutthembut1 franklydon'tlikesilver threads in myhair; That'S
why1 InsistonRachelHairTonic"
RACHEL HAIRTONIC ISDEFINITELY

NOT A DYE
Byectualstimulation _Itrejuven-
aces the hair rightdown t0 the
roots_ restoringitsoriginalnaturalcolour and youthful sheen: Ic'$
easytouseand absolutelyharmless

49 SECUREABOTTLETODAYSR2
RABhELHAIR ToNIC
A Product0fWilfridOwen Ltd.,
104 FictoriaSta, Christchurch.
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